

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: STARFIRE ROBOTICS 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$150.94
2025-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6	txn_PVHG5xw	-\$6.65	\$144.29
2025-04-07	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	txn_GkHz4Bm	\$300.00	\$444.29
2025-04-14	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	txn_yXHY9On	\$50.00	\$494.29
2025-04-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/7 to 4/13	txn_XGH4OG4	-\$21.00	\$473.29
2025-04-16	Donation from Anna H	txn_4dHXwXW	\$26.89	\$500.18
2025-04-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20	txn_XGH42N7	-\$5.39	\$494.79
2025-04-21	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	txn_R2HVNNO	\$20.00	\$514.79
2025-04-24	Donation from Sunny Busby	txn_MNH5Nvb	\$10.76	\$525.55
2025-04-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27	txn_5wHKGlJ	-\$2.15	\$523.40
2025-04-29	Amazon	txn_lZH5dY4	-\$43.25	\$480.15
	WITHDRAWN: \$78.44. DEPOSITED: \$407.65.			\$480.15

*StarFire Robotics* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *StarFire Robotics*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.